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Women / 4 / L4 s1 gp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Hansen4012
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.150 9.5259.100 37.250
1 6 9 1 1 

1 

Abby Rosario4008
Rad Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.4009.200 37.225
4 1 5 2T 2 

2 

Kaliah Bryant4015
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.200 9.3759.300 37.200
2T 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Brooklyn Neale4010
Premier - FL

9.225 8.775 9.4009.425 36.825
5 13 3 2T 4 

4 

Noa Forrest4013
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 9.2259.500 36.800
7 7 1 5 5 

5 

Ashley McNeal4011
Future Flipz

9.325 8.925 9.0259.450 36.725
2T 11 2 8 6 

6 

Isabella Eggebrecht4017
Gymnastics USA WG

8.800 9.050 8.8259.175 35.850
8T 8 6T 12 7 

7 

Sydney Hilliker4003
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 9.225 8.9008.850 35.575
13 2 11 10 8 

8 

Basia Howery4014
Gymnastics World

8.775 8.950 9.0508.575 35.350
10 10 15 7 9 

9 

Jill Lewis4001
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.825 8.7508.900 35.275
8T 12 10 14 10 

10 

Courtney Meglis4000
360 Gymnastics FL

8.425 9.025 8.5509.175 35.175
17 9 6T 17 11 

11 

Adalyn Bond4004
Brandy Johnson's

8.450 9.200 9.2008.250 35.100
16 3T 16 6 12 

12 

Aaliyah Olsen4005
American Twisters

8.525 8.650 8.7259.175 35.075
15 15 6T 15 13 

13 

Bridget Aldrich4016
Gymnastics USA WG

9.050 8.300 8.7758.700 34.825
6 16 14 13 14 

14 

Karina Parker4002
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 9.200 8.9507.800 34.500
14 3T 18 9 15 

15 

Olivia Gaines4009
Tallahassee G. C.

8.625 7.250 8.8508.800 33.525
11T 18 12 11 16 

16 

Emily Spaulding4006
Sunny Gymnastics

8.250 8.750 8.4257.875 33.300
18 14 17 18 17 

17 

Yustina Popovych4007
Sunny Gymnastics

8.625 7.300 8.5758.750 33.250
11T 17 13 16 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 gp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores4026
FGTC

9.575 9.700 9.7759.600 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Celina Kao4022
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.200 9.4509.300 37.325
3 9 5T 4T 2 

2 

Samantha Pawul4036
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.125 9.6009.425 37.300
6 10 2 2 3T

3T

Caterina Lantz4032
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.100 9.425 9.4259.350 37.300
7 3 4 6 3T

3T

Ariana Wittig4033
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 9.275 9.5259.400 37.225
9 5T 3 3 5 

5 

Toni Davis4029
ACE - Daytona

9.475 8.850 9.3259.250 36.900
2 11 8 8 6 

6 

Damon Hart4023
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.650 8.8759.300 36.775
10 2 5T 14 7 

7 

Zoe Cuevas4030
TumbleBees 

8.750 9.300 9.0509.275 36.375
11T 4 7 10 8 

8 

Emma Ledesma4025
FGTC

8.725 9.250 9.3758.950 36.300
13 8 13 7 9 

9 

Gabby LaRocca4024
Top Contenders

9.325 9.275 9.1758.500 36.275
4 5T 15T 9 10 

10 

Madison Kelley4034
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.300 9.4509.225 36.225
5 16 9 4T 11 

11 

Carlena Ventrone4038
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.275 8.9259.200 36.150
11T 5T 10 12 12 

12 

Jordyn Harris4028
TAG USA

9.075 8.600 8.9009.150 35.725
8 13 11 13 13 

13 

Bryanna Abadia4031
American Twisters

8.625 8.525 8.8259.000 34.975
15 14T 12 15 14 

14 

Helena Mullens4037
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.525 8.5508.550 34.275
14 14T 14 16 15 

15 

Brynnan Jones4027
Emerald City - FL

8.375 8.075 9.0008.325 33.775
16 17 17 11 16T

16T

Valeria Flores4021
Hollywood YMCA

8.350 8.800 8.1258.500 33.775
17 12 15T 17 16T

16T

ProScore v5.6.3 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 FL USA Level 4/5 State Meet
Meet Results
Dec 8-9, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2018 11:12 AM

Women / 4 / L4 s1 gp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyler Dempsey4056
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.7259.650 38.425
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Stumpf4053
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.425 9.550 9.7509.000 37.725
3 2 8 1 2T

2T

Tyler Green4051
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.450 9.2759.500 37.725
1T 4 2 6T 2T

2T

Chloe Odom4052
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.175 9.4009.450 37.200
8 8T 3T 3 4 

4 

Hannah Shoham4057
Victory GTC

9.500 9.525 9.3258.825 37.175
1T 3 11T 5 5 

5 

Cailyn Rogers4048
Rad Gymnastics

9.250 9.375 9.3509.050 37.025
7 6 7 4 6 

6 

Bella Motta4044
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.175 9.2759.450 37.000
9T 8T 3T 6T 7 

7 

Elinor Jenson4054
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.125 8.9509.400 36.450
12 10 5 12T 8 

8 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles4045
FGTC

9.300 9.050 9.2508.750 36.350
5 12 14 9 9 

9 

Riley Bradshaw4042
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 9.400 8.9508.950 36.100
14 5 9T 12T 10T

10T

Addison Green4058
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 9.225 8.9758.800 36.100
9T 7 13 11 10T

10T

Ella Bianco4046
CATS  Wellington

9.275 8.825 9.0008.175 35.275
6 13 17 10 12 

12 

Gemma Santurri4043
Orlando Metro

8.550 8.800 8.6009.250 35.200
15T 14 6 14 13 

13 

Ana Sagastegui4049
TAG USA

8.825 9.100 8.1008.950 34.975
13 11 9T 17 14 

14 

Eden Myers4055
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 7.275 9.2758.825 34.425
11 16 11T 6T 15 

15 

Olivia Kiss4041
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 8.750 8.3008.350 33.950
15T 15 15 16 16 

16 

Nadia Nesbitt4047
International Gold

8.550 7.150 8.4008.250 32.350
15T 17 16 15 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 gp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camilla Mohammadbhoy4071
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.825 9.4009.825 38.125
7 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Maggie Mistak4066
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.625 9.6259.525 38.025
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Clara Slanina4070
DGA Tampa

9.150 9.225 9.5759.550 37.500
6 7 2 2 3 

3 

Emma Hill4062
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 9.175 9.4009.050 36.975
2 8 9 4T 4 

4 

Gianna Eterno4065
TAG USA

8.975 9.375 9.0759.350 36.775
10 6 4T 7T 5 

5 

Addison Kriplean4064
TAG USA

9.000 8.750 9.5509.350 36.650
9 12 4T 3 6 

6 

Izzy Albert4069
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.400 9.0758.950 36.600
4T 5 12T 7T 7 

7 

Madison Lebedev4074
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 9.600 9.0009.000 36.400
12T 3 10T 10T 8 

8 

Kennedy Smith4063
Legacy - FL

9.175 8.450 8.9509.325 35.900
4T 16 6 12 9 

9 

Zoe Nash4061
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 8.550 9.2258.950 35.775
8 15 12T 6 10 

10 

Marina Lebedev4075
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 8.8509.100 35.525
12T 10T 8 13T 11 

11 

Luci Palmtag4067
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 8.7508.825 35.100
14 10T 17 15 12 

12 

Isabella Clark4076
Miami Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 9.0758.200 34.950
11 13 18 7T 13T

13T

Riley Yeackle4072
Harbor City

8.475 8.575 9.0008.900 34.950
16 14 14T 10T 13T

13T

Addyson Glass4078
Gymnastics USA WG

8.450 8.800 8.6508.900 34.800
17 9 14T 17 15 

15 

E Steven4068
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 8.150 8.8508.850 34.400
15 17 16 13T 16 

16 

Isabella Rein4077
Angels

9.375 9.575 6.1009.150 34.200
1 4 7 18 17 

17 

Bria Canon4073
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 6.000 8.6759.000 32.025
18 18 10T 16 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 gp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman4096
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.525 9.8259.700 38.350
3T 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Allison Glinter4083
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.750 9.4509.700 38.200
3T 1 1T 3T 2 

2 

Ashley Tomlinson4092
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.200 9.3759.525 37.275
7T 5T 3 6 3 

3 

Gianna Pascual4082
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.450 9.2509.275 37.175
5T 3 5T 8T 4 

4 

Reign Mack4084
American Twisters

9.350 9.150 9.5258.850 36.875
2 8* 14T 2 5T

5T

Naia Urresti4089
TumbleBees 

9.175 9.150 9.4509.100 36.875
7T 8* 11 3T 5T

5T

Sophia Pinson4088
Stars Gymnastics

9.475 9.150 9.2258.875 36.725
1 8T 13 10 7 

7 

Makayla Jaxtheimer4095
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.200 9.2508.850 36.500
5T 5T 14T 8T 8 

8 

Alexandra Ralph4093
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.200 9.0009.150 36.450
9 5T 10 13T 9 

9 

Carmela Boschele4090
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 9.0009.175 36.325
12 4 9 13T 10 

10 

Juliana Rodriguez-Martinez4085
CATS  Wellington

8.750 9.000 9.4008.950 36.100
13 12 12 5 11 

11 

Angelina Diez4086
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 9.3259.200 35.950
14T 14 8 7 12 

12 

Sophia Ragazzon4081
360 Gymnastics FL

8.200 9.150 9.1759.275 35.800
17 8T 5T 11 13 

13 

Amaya Shepard4098
Gymnastics USA WG

8.825 8.400 9.1259.250 35.600
11 15 7 12 14 

14 

Aubriana Ralph4094
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.800 9.0008.700 35.200
14T 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Olivia Dobler4087
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.700 9.0009.375 34.925
10 17 4 13T 16 

16 

Cassi Transue4091
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.575 7.850 8.5008.425 33.350
16 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 gp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Eller4118
Gymnastics USA WG

9.425 9.450 9.4759.275 37.625
1 3T 4 2T 1 

1 

Ella Ravan4108
Florida Elite

9.000 9.300 9.4509.450 37.200
5 5 2 4 2 

2 

Bella Jerabek4114
Gymnastics World

8.575 9.550 9.5009.375 37.000
14 1T 3 1 3T

3T

Anna Jerabek4113
Gymnastics World

9.025 9.450 9.4759.050 37.000
4 3T 9 2T 3T

3T

Angelica King4110
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 9.150 9.1009.675 36.875
7 8T 1 8 5 

5 

Brooke Ngo4117
Victory GTC

9.200 9.200 9.1509.250 36.800
2T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Alexa Anthony4105
American Twisters

9.200 9.550 8.9508.900 36.600
2T 1T 11 11T 7 

7 

Addy Phipps4103
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.275 9.0009.200 36.375
8T 6 6T 10 8 

8 

Allison Palmer4104
American Twisters

8.850 9.150 9.2508.850 36.100
10 8T 13 5T 9 

9 

Erin Bryan4112
Flight Gym Academy

8.825 9.025 9.2508.875 35.975
11 10 12 5T 10 

10 

Addie Grek4102
TNT Jacksonville

8.800 8.750 8.9509.125 35.625
12 14 8 11T 11 

11 

Nupur Joshi4106
FGTC

8.500 8.850 8.9509.200 35.500
15 12T 6T 11T 12 

12 

Bailee Sheehan4107
Intensity FL

8.650 8.900 8.8508.300 34.700
13 11 17 14 13 

13 

Bella Comer4111
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.975 8.050 9.0508.575 34.650
6 17 14 9 14 

14 

Abi Franklin4116
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 8.500 8.7759.025 34.500
17 15 10 15 15 

15 

Kirsten Smallwood4115
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.450 8.6758.375 34.400
8T 16 16 16 16 

16 

Mariam Wane4101
Coral Reef - FL

8.475 8.850 7.3008.500 33.125
16 12T 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 gp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saydie Rivera4136
Broadway

9.225 9.400 9.4259.725 37.775
3 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brynn Bleggi4132
Gymnastics World

9.025 9.025 9.9009.650 37.600
6T 10 2 1 2 

2 

Kiley Figurski4126
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.550 9.3759.300 37.350
5 1 8T 4 3 

3 

Maleah Gray4129
Legacy - FL

9.025 9.200 9.3009.300 36.825
6T 7 8T 5 4 

4 

Mallory Carsten4122
Orlando Metro

9.300 8.925 9.2009.350 36.775
2 11 5T 6T 5 

5 

Kendra Vega4123
Top Contenders

8.975 9.475 9.4008.850 36.700
8T 2 15 3 6 

6 

Adalae Caruso4109
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 9.350 9.1009.300 36.475
13 4 8T 8T 7 

7 

Joey Hanan4125
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.975 9.050 9.0759.350 36.450
8T 8T 5T 10 8 

8 

Ella Jump4124
American Twisters

9.200 9.325 8.9258.800 36.250
4 5T 16 12T 9 

9 

Morgan Jones4127
FGTC

8.750 8.900 9.2009.350 36.200
12 12 5T 6T 10 

10 

Paisley Coates4138
Gymnastics USA WG

8.775 9.050 8.9259.075 35.825
11 8T 12 12T 11 

11 

Ellie Cole4130
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.600 9.0009.250 35.750
10 15 11 11 12 

12 

Brynn Lyles4134
Orlando Gymnastics

8.625 8.875 8.7509.400 35.650
15 13 4 14T 13 

13 

Gwendolyn Hassett4131
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.750 9.1009.425 35.575
17 14 3 8T 14 

14 

Laila-Symone Moreland4121
TNT Jacksonville

9.450 9.325 8.6757.800 35.250
1 5T 17 17 15 

15 

Brooke Ojeda4137
Victory GTC

8.650 8.050 8.7509.000 34.450
14 16 13 14T 16 

16 

Katy Moran4133
United Flip Force

8.375 0.000 8.7508.950 26.075
16 17 14 14T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 gp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Cornileus4149
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.425 9.550 9.7759.675 38.425
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Dulse Foxworthy4153
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.6009.500 38.000
1 3T 2 2 2 

2 

Olivia Rectenwald4152
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.450 9.3259.275 37.150
6 3T 4 7 3 

3 

Harlow Bertanzetti4145
American Twisters

9.025 9.350 9.2759.200 36.850
9 6T 5 8T 4 

4 

Reagan Oliphant4135
Broadway

8.875 9.675 9.3508.900 36.800
11T 1 11T 5T 5 

5 

Harper Block4144
American Twisters

9.125 9.450 9.4508.700 36.725
5 3T 15 3 6 

6 

Maewyn Sandifer4148
Rad Gymnastics

9.075 9.175 9.3759.000 36.625
7 10T 8 4 7 

7 

Juliana Young4154
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.875 9.350 9.2759.100 36.600
11T 6T 6T 8T 8 

8 

Tori Scaglione4143
American Twisters

9.050 9.250 8.9259.100 36.325
8 9 6T 13T 9 

9 

Katherine Guiang4128
Legacy - FL

9.150 8.725 9.3508.850 36.075
4 16 14 5T 10 

10 

Alanna Villasenor4141
Orlando Metro

8.500 8.550 9.2009.350 35.600
18 17 3 10T 11 

11 

Payton Gunabe4156
Victory GTC

8.700 9.175 9.2008.450 35.525
16 10T 16 10T 12T

12T

Ava Henderson4155
Broadway

8.950 8.900 8.7258.950 35.525
10 12 9 17T 12T

12T

Kenzie Wallace4151
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.850 8.9258.900 35.325
17 13 11T 13T 14 

14 

Kaitlyn Timlin4157
Victory GTC

8.825 8.800 8.7258.925 35.275
14T 14 10 17T 15 

15 

Kayla Porter4146
Intensity FL

8.825 9.300 9.0757.900 35.100
14T 8 18 12 16 

16 

Kendall Alt4142
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.775 8.9258.150 35.050
3 15 17 13T 17 

17 

Sarah Evans4150
Sun Country - FL

8.850 8.425 8.8008.900 34.975
13 18 11T 16 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 gp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malena Lawless4162
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.625 9.5759.450 38.075
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Victoria Delgado4173
DGA Tampa

9.075 9.500 9.5009.650 37.725
4 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Mikaela Martinez4174
DGA Tampa

8.925 9.225 9.2009.625 36.975
6 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Maria Mancia4166
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.350 9.5008.550 36.800
2 3 13 2T 4 

4 

Kylee Roberts4172
Future Flipz

9.225 8.475 9.2509.300 36.250
3 10 5T 5 5 

5 

Eloise Liesenfeld4169
Sun Country - FL

8.475 9.200 8.9509.300 35.925
13 5 5T 10 6 

6 

Taylor Szmiga4177
Victory GTC

8.675 8.625 9.0009.050 35.350
9 8 8 9 7 

7 

Peyton Parker4171
Hollywood YMCA

9.025 8.350 9.2008.650 35.225
5 13 12 6T 8 

8 

Sofia Patino4163
Gym Like This

8.600 8.600 8.8508.950 35.000
12 9 9 11T 9 

9 

Samantha Stanton4164
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.625 8.125 9.0759.075 34.900
10T 14 7 8 10 

10 

Sophia Wrehsnig4167
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.625 8.800 8.8508.525 34.800
10T 7 14 11T 11 

11 

Lydia Soars4176
Boundless Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 8.8009.325 34.525
14 16 4 13 12 

12 

Cierra Mills4168
Balcony

8.300 8.400 8.6008.800 34.100
15 12 11 15 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Bickford4161
IGG Crawfordville

8.725 8.425 8.5007.975 33.625
8 11 15 16 14 

14 

Hailey Brown4175
Boundless Gymnastics

8.825 8.100 8.6507.700 33.275
7 15 16 14 15 

15 

Emma Atapaucar4165
Rad Gymnastics

0.000 8.950 9.3758.875 27.200
16 6 10 4 16 

16 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 gp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalen Capps4193
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.675 9.7259.825 38.825
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Saelg4183
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 9.800 9.4509.025 37.250
8 1 8T 2 2T

2T

Kylee Thompson4192
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.075 9.450 9.4259.300 37.250
7 3T 2 3T 2T

2T

Sierra Cotter4190
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.975 9.4259.175 36.925
3 9 5 3T 4 

4 

Elisa Hernandez4188
TAG USA

9.100 9.200 9.3258.775 36.400
6 6 13 6T 5 

5 

Summer VanWagenen4194
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 9.450 9.3758.750 36.325
14 3T 14 5 6 

6 

Ava Riggio4197
Angels

9.500 8.850 8.8759.025 36.250
2 11 8T 15 7 

7 

Ashley Meglis4181
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 9.450 8.9258.900 36.075
12 3T 12 14 8 

8 

Madison Voelker4198
All Around

8.675 8.875 9.3259.150 36.025
16 10 6 6T 9 

9 

Izzy Harris4187
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 9.1509.250 35.900
11 13 3 10 10 

10 

Vanessa Ventura4196
Victory GTC

9.250 8.600 9.0508.950 35.850
4 15 11 12 11 

11 

Cecilia Renzulli4185
Gym Like This

8.725 8.625 9.2259.200 35.775
15 14 4 9 12 

12 

Olivia Turner4184
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.175 9.0258.250 35.575
5 7 16 13 13 

13 

Skylyn Conner4191
Tallahassee G. C.

8.875 8.450 9.1009.050 35.475
10 16 7 11 14 

14 

Janelle Yanes4189
TumbleBees 

8.950 7.950 9.2509.025 35.175
9 17 8T 8 15 

15 

Abbie Frid4195
Boundless Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.4508.700 34.800
17 8 15 17 16 

16 

Samantha Bandres4182
Coral Reef - FL

8.775 8.725 8.8508.200 34.550
13 12 17 16 17 

17 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mady Alvarado4203
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.575 9.4509.650 38.075
2 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Salome Cortes4206
Gravity Gymnastics

8.700 9.625 9.4509.475 37.250
13 2 3T 2T 2T

2T

Addison Petch4216
Gymnastics USA WG

9.525 9.225 9.5508.950 37.250
1 9 10T 1 2T

2T

Lilliana Rivera4213
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.700 9.2259.225 37.225
3 1 8 7 4 

4 

Ivie Payne4212
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.475 9.3259.475 37.125
8T 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Meredith Weakley4201
360 Gymnastics FL

9.050 9.500 9.2009.250 37.000
4 4 7 8 6 

6 

Hannah Banull4210
LaFleur's Largo

8.725 9.375 9.0509.575 36.725
11T 6 2 13 7 

7 

Allie Donovan4208
Sun Country - FL

8.800 9.150 9.1259.275 36.350
10 10 6 9T 8 

8 

Leah Maguire4217
Power Balance

8.900 8.875 9.3759.050 36.200
6T 12T 9 4 9 

9 

Kristen Silcott4204
Intensity FL

8.675 9.350 9.1258.775 35.925
14 7 14 9T 10 

10 

Iyanna Negron4209
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 9.325 8.9258.950 35.800
15 8 10T 15 11 

11 

Allie Lavigne4202
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.000 9.0008.825 35.675
8T 11 13 14 12 

12 

Annalynne Carreira4214
Broadway

8.900 8.025 9.3509.300 35.575
6T 17 5 5 13 

13 

Sara-Beth Grande4215
Victory GTC

9.025 8.500 9.0758.850 35.450
5 16 12 12 14 

14 

Reese Maguire4218
Power Balance

8.725 8.725 9.1258.375 34.950
11T 15 17 9T 15 

15 

Aleah McKendree4207
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.875 8.8008.450 34.525
17 12T 16 16 16 

16 

Ariana Santiago4205
Intensity FL

8.450 8.850 8.4008.750 34.450
16 14 15 17 17 

17 
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Kenzie Jakubauskas4211
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.800 9.8009.825 38.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Boos4228
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.275 9.4759.550 37.600
2 9 2 3 2 

2 

Keilen Cecere4233
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.175 9.350 9.4509.475 37.450
3 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Sydney Worthington4237
Gymnastics USA WG

9.050 9.250 9.5259.075 36.900
5 10 8 2 4 

4 

Olivia Fink4230
Premier - FL

8.750 9.375 9.1509.425 36.700
13 4 4 8T 5 

5 

Ava Buesing4234
Gymnastics World

9.150 9.300 9.1259.100 36.675
4 7T 6T 10 6 

6 

Elizabeth Ranson4236
Broadway

9.025 9.350 9.2758.950 36.600
6 5T 11 7 7 

7 

Mykaila Mazner4226
Intensity FL

8.800 9.500 9.1509.000 36.450
11 3 10 8T 8 

8 

Meadow Moses4232
Sun Country - FL

8.900 9.525 9.4258.350 36.200
7 2 16 5 9 

9 

Joclyn Kosbab4223
Brandy Johnson's

8.625 9.300 9.0509.050 36.025
15 7T 9 11 10 

10 

Cheyenne Murphy4222
Coral Reef - FL

8.850 9.175 9.3508.150 35.525
8T 11 17 6 11 

11 

Aly Williams4225
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.550 9.125 8.6508.925 35.250
16 12 12 16 12 

12 

Autumn White4235
Starlight Gymnastics

8.675 8.350 8.6759.100 34.800
14 13 6T 14T 13 

13 

Erin Rodriguez4238
Power Balance

8.775 7.850 9.0259.125 34.775
12 16 5 12 14 

14 

Ansley Engle4227
Florida Elite

8.825 8.100 9.0008.700 34.625
10 14 14 13 15 

15 

Kylie Swain4221
IGG Crawfordville

8.850 8.050 8.5258.875 34.300
8T 15 13 17 16 

16 

Irene Holt4231
Emerald City - FL

8.250 6.500 8.6758.550 31.975
17 17 15 14T 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 gp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noelle Troiano4252
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.775 9.8509.550 38.625
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hayden Anderton4243
DGA Tampa

9.325 9.375 9.0759.575 37.350
3 2 2 11 2 

2 

Lydia Machini4251
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.300 9.3509.625 37.250
11 5 1 4 3 

3 

Madie Haynes4244
Rad Gymnastics

9.050 9.050 9.4009.425 36.925
6T 9 4 2T 4 

4 

Allison Brady4246
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.775 9.3259.325 36.725
4 10T 6 5T 5 

5 

Ashli Cynkar4249
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.275 9.0009.300 36.625
6T 6 7T 13 6 

6 

Ava Betzner4255
Gymnastics USA WG

9.350 8.775 9.1759.300 36.600
2 10T 7T 9T 7 

7 

Lily Scott-Genshino4247
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.125 9.4008.600 36.325
5 8 14 2T 8 

8 

Ashley Casas4245
TumbleBees 

8.800 9.325 9.3008.850 36.275
12 3T 11 7 9 

9 

Jordyn LaSasso4248
Premier - FL

9.025 9.325 9.3258.575 36.250
9T 3T 15T 5T 10 

10 

Olivia Eidelman4256
Gymnastics USA WG

9.025 8.750 9.0509.375 36.200
9T 13 5 12 11 

11 

Sloane Pistor4242
Legacy - FL

9.050 9.200 9.2508.575 36.075
6T 7 15T 8 12 

12 

Sunny Sinus4250
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.775 8.7759.175 35.475
13 10T 9 15 13 

13 

Nicole Elias4254
Miami Gymnastics

8.650 7.850 9.1759.125 34.800
16 17 10 9T 14 

14 

Sophie Bergie4257
All Around

8.700 8.250 8.8508.750 34.550
14 14T 12T 14 15 

15 

Scarlett Miller4241
No Florida Jax

8.675 8.250 8.6258.750 34.300
15 14T 12T 16 16 

16 

Katelyn Mullens4253
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 8.000 8.0007.650 31.800
17 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Figg4276
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.825 9.9759.275 38.600
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kira Lindsey4273
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.300 9.5759.350 37.575
2 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Lucy Sommerville4269
Legacy - FL

8.750 9.650 9.2259.200 36.825
13T 2 7T 9T 3 

3 

Mckenzie Sisson4275
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.200 9.3009.000 36.800
4 5T 16 7T 4 

4 

Megan Martin4271
TumbleBees 

9.325 9.075 9.3509.025 36.775
3 7 15 4T 5 

5 

Lucy Bennett4274
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.000 9.0509.350 36.500
5 11T 1T 14T 6 

6 

Sibel Garcia4267
FGTC

8.800 9.200 9.1509.225 36.375
11T 5T 5T 12 7 

7 

Olivia Rabon4277
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.1009.200 36.300
8T 8T 7T 13 8 

8 

Brylee Burrows4266
Gym Like This

8.500 9.375 9.2259.175 36.275
18 3 10T 9T 9 

9 

Melanie Martin4270
TumbleBees 

8.975 9.050 9.0509.150 36.225
7 8T 12T 14T 10 

10 

Aspen Williams4264
Brandy Johnson's

8.525 9.000 9.4009.275 36.200
17 11T 3T 3 11 

11 

Ella Jackson4272
Tallahassee G. C.

8.650 8.950 9.3009.200 36.100
15 13 7T 7T 12 

12 

Rihanna Wallace4278
Miami Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 9.3509.050 36.050
11T 14 14 4T 13 

13 

Clodagh Ashmore4263
International Miami

8.750 8.550 9.3509.225 35.875
13T 15 5T 4T 14 

14 

DoriEllen Padden4261
360 Gymnastics FL

8.850 9.025 9.2258.675 35.775
10 10 17 9T 15 

15 

Addison Angelino4265
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.275 8.7509.175 35.150
8T 16 10T 17T 16 

16 

Lola Coipel4268
Gravity Gymnastics

8.550 8.250 8.7509.150 34.700
16 17 12T 17T 17 

17 

Camila Bermudez4262
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 8.175 8.8008.225 34.200
6 18 18 16 18 

18 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie McKenna4291
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.600 9.7759.375 38.150
1 2 5T 1 1 

1 

Kenzi Jarrett4292
Starlight Gymnastics

9.025 9.575 9.4009.550 37.550
6T 3 1 6T 2 

2 

Kaylee Gunabe4295
Victory GTC

9.250 9.075 9.6759.400 37.400
2 10 3T 2 3 

3 

Shandi Brown4285
Legacy - FL

9.025 9.350 9.5759.350 37.300
6T 7 7T 3 4 

4 

Heidi Wegzyn4299
Angels

8.850 9.475 9.5509.350 37.225
10 4 7T 4 5 

5 

Miley San Jose4287
Florida Elite

9.050 9.400 9.2259.500 37.175
5 5T 2 10 6 

6 

Madison Spokas4297
Angels

8.375 9.650 9.4009.275 36.700
19 1 9 6T 7 

7 

Ashley Cotter4294
WGV Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 9.3009.100 36.550
9 8 11 9 8 

8 

Vero Gutierrez4284
FGTC

8.725 9.125 9.4009.125 36.375
11 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Jolin Smith4296
Angels

8.525 8.550 9.4759.375 35.925
17 14 5T 5 10 

10 

addison Smith4282
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.400 9.0258.325 35.900
3 5T 19 12T 11 

11 

Leila Parsons4281
IGG Crawfordville

8.700 8.950 9.0758.525 35.250
12T 11 17 11 12 

12 

Mandolyn Mansell4293
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.725 8.7008.725 35.125
8 12 16 17 13 

13 

Grace Tamura4298
Angels

9.075 7.750 9.0259.075 34.925
4 18 12 12T 14 

14 

Sophia Wilson4288
Premier - FL

8.650 8.275 8.8009.025 34.750
14 15 13 15 15 

15 

Samantha Hansen4289
Sun Country - FL

8.625 7.850 8.7259.400 34.600
15 16 3T 16 16 

16 

Maria Bozman4286
Top Contenders

8.550 7.600 9.0008.850 34.000
16 19 14 14 17 

17 

Mia Jeantel4283
Orlando Metro

8.700 7.775 8.5508.800 33.825
12T 17 15 18 18 

18 

Cali Roberto4290
United Flip Force

8.400 8.675 8.0758.400 33.550
18 13 18 19 19 

19 
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Num Name
Gym
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Julia Feldman4310
Premier - FL

9.425 9.775 9.4259.475 38.100
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Julia Glasser4315
Gymnastics World

9.000 9.325 9.4259.500 37.250
5T 2 1 3T 2 

2 

Maddie Feldman4311
Premier - FL

9.075 9.025 9.5509.300 36.950
4 6T 4 2 3 

3 

Payton Hayes4307
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.2759.000 36.850
2 4 9T 7 4 

4 

Fiona Raber4304
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.725 9.050 9.4259.450 36.650
15 5 3 3T 5 

5 

Amelia Colon4314
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.000 9.5759.150 36.625
8T 8 6T 1 6 

6 

Manuela Suarez4313
Balcony

8.800 8.925 9.0259.175 35.925
14 9T 5 11 7 

7 

Tayella Anderson4317
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.3008.500 35.900
11T 3 16T 6 8 

8 

Cierra Rawson4305
Intensity FL

8.925 9.025 8.6759.150 35.775
7 6T 6T 17 9 

9 

Olivia Holmes4302
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 8.8759.100 35.725
8T 11 8 13 10 

10 

Kaiya Bell4306
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.700 9.1508.725 35.675
3 13 14 9 11 

11 

Kalli Strong4312
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.825 9.0008.500 35.325
5T 12 16T 12 12 

12 

Zizou Deminico4303
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.575 9.1008.900 35.200
17 14 12 10 13 

13 

Ivy Crum4316
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.525 9.1758.850 35.150
18 15 13 8 14 

14 

Samantha Henault4309
Tallahassee G. C.

8.850 8.400 8.8008.700 34.750
11T 16 15 16 15 

15 

Rowan Trainor4301
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.925 8.5008.300 34.625
8T 9T 18 18 16 

16 

Mallie Kasper4308
Tallahassee G. C.

8.825 7.300 8.8509.000 33.975
13 17 9T 14 17 

17 

Crystal Tudor4318
Miami Gymnastics

8.675 6.800 8.8259.000 33.300
16 18 9T 15 18 

18 
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Session: 5
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Gym
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Sarah Roach4332
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.425 9.4009.300 37.700
1 1T 1T 4 1 

1 

Amelia Centers4329
Premier - FL

9.350 9.050 9.8258.825 37.050
2 6 11 1 2 

2 

Ava Moreno4322
Gym Like This

9.225 9.425 9.4508.900 37.000
3 1T 9T 3 3 

3 

Taylor Dyer4333
Flight Gym Academy

8.975 9.300 9.1009.250 36.625
9 3 5 10 4 

4 

Sophia Cousins4338
All Around

8.650 9.225 9.6258.925 36.425
15 4 8 2 5 

5 

Isabel McKee4327
ACE - Daytona

9.050 8.975 9.2509.075 36.350
6 7 7 7 6 

6 

Cloee Sparrow4323
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.075 8.800 9.1259.100 36.100
5 9T 6 9 7 

7 

Llana Archie4321
IGG Crawfordville

9.025 8.400 9.3009.300 36.025
7 16 1T 5T 8 

8 

Molly Loupin4325
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.3009.275 35.975
11 13T 3T 5T 9 

9 

Lexy Vecchiarelli4336
Broadway

9.000 8.700 8.8759.275 35.850
8 12 3T 12T 10 

10 

Addison Perkey4326
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.8758.900 35.500
10 8 9T 12T 11 

11 

Jada Gray4324
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.800 9.2258.400 35.125
13T 9T 16 8 12 

12 

Delaney Benfatti4335
United Flip Force

8.750 9.200 8.4758.500 34.925
12 5 14T 17 13 

13 

Kenzie Tanico4337
Victory GTC

9.100 8.600 9.0508.150 34.900
4 13T 18 11 14 

14 

Lola Melto4330
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.725 8.7008.600 34.475
16 11 13 14 15 

15 

Tea Agramonte4328
Tallahassee G. C.

8.150 8.450 8.6508.500 33.750
18 15 14T 15 16 

16 

Emma Uneda4334
Flight Gym Academy

8.700 8.150 8.4508.350 33.650
13T 17 17 18 17 

17 

Aly Henehan4331
Sun Country - FL

8.200 7.600 8.5508.775 33.125
17 18 12 16 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 gp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym
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Amaia Mckinnie4357
Angels

9.700 9.425 9.7009.050 37.875
1 2 11T 1 1 

1 

Leila Stephens4341
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.525 9.3759.400 37.150
11 1 2 4 2T

2T

Nicole Grand4354
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.300 9.150 9.5009.200 37.150
2 3 8 3 2T

2T

Tata Munguia4348
TumbleBees 

9.275 8.725 9.6259.225 36.850
3 11 7 2 4 

4 

Juliette Reina4347
TumbleBees 

8.750 8.775 9.3509.425 36.300
13T 9 1 5 5 

5 

Amelie Ferreira-Aguero4353
Hollywood YMCA

8.875 8.950 9.3258.950 36.100
10 5 13T 6T 6 

6 

Abbey Langhoff4358
Gymnastics USA WG

9.150 8.400 9.2259.300 36.075
4 14 4T 9 7T

7T

Heather Sainfils4355
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 8.625 9.3009.100 36.075
6 13 10 8 7T

7T

Caroline Cox4349
Tallahassee G. C.

8.950 8.750 9.0009.350 36.050
8T 10 3 12 9 

9 

Stella Badenhorst4350
Tallahassee G. C.

9.075 8.800 9.3258.800 36.000
5 8 15 6T 10 

10 

Hailey Mazzuco4344
Top Contenders

8.825 9.125 8.7509.150 35.850
12 4 9 14 11 

11 

Madison Pietak4351
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.675 8.9259.300 35.650
13T 12 4T 13 12 

12 

Sofi Santos4356
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 9.1008.450 35.400
7 7 17 11 13 

13 

Nathalie Dumont4346
TNT Wellington

8.425 8.350 8.3009.300 34.375
18 15 4T 17 14 

14 

Mekayla Parson4342
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.875 8.7008.100 34.225
17 6 18 15 15 

15 

Jayda Thybulle4343
Top Contenders

8.625 7.750 8.6759.050 34.100
16 16 11T 16 16 

16 

Bailey Whitehead4352
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.675 6.550 7.6508.725 31.600
15 17 16 18 17 

17 

Ava Afshari4345
Legacy - FL

8.950 0.000 9.1258.950 27.025
8T 18 13T 10 18 

18 
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Gym
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Peyton Burnside4376
Gymnastics World

9.275 9.200 9.6009.650 37.725
5 5 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Gilliard4361
360 Gymnastics FL

9.225 9.600 9.3509.300 37.475
8 1 6T 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie King4370
Premier - FL

9.350 9.350 9.1509.350 37.200
3 3 5 11T 3 

3 

Catherine Pramberger4366
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.125 9.5509.425 37.150
10 7 3 2 4 

4 

Mayella Sanchez4377
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.250 9.225 9.3759.250 37.100
6T 4 9T 3 5 

5 

Brianna Robinson4365
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.1009.250 37.000
6T 2 9T 13 6 

6 

Lily Balbontin4379
Angels

9.575 9.000 9.1759.050 36.800
1 10 15T 10 7 

7 

Capri Pepin-Donat4363
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 9.150 9.2259.200 36.600
11 6 12 7T 8 

8 

Emily Martinez4378
Orlando Gymnastics

9.325 8.550 9.3009.300 36.475
4 14T 6T 5T 9 

9 

Maddie Allen4375
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.200 9.1509.550 36.350
2 17 2 11T 10 

10 

Kristen Spennemann4369
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.175 8.850 9.0759.050 36.150
9 12 15T 14 11 

11 

Karlyn Gonsalves4373
Emerald City - FL

8.900 8.925 9.2009.075 36.100
12 11 14 9 12 

12 

Heidi McAmis4367
Gym Like This

8.850 8.600 9.3009.275 36.025
13 13 8 5T 13 

13 

Sofia Gonzalez4364
International Miami

8.625 8.450 9.2259.250 35.550
16 16 9T 7T 14 

14 

Madelyn Urbine4374
Sun Country - FL

8.500 9.050 8.7009.050 35.300
17 8 15T 16 15 

15 

Meredith Mendenhall4371
Premier - FL

8.325 9.025 8.6009.150 35.100
19 9 13 17 16 

16 

Isabella Medina4368
FGTC

8.775 8.550 8.7508.875 34.950
14 14T 18 15 17 

17 

Lauren Jolly4372
EVO Gymnastics

8.725 7.950 8.4009.400 34.475
15 19 4 19 18 

18 

Natalia Barrero4362
Coral Reef - FL

8.475 8.000 8.4507.650 32.575
18 18 19 18 19 

19 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 gp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miyoko O'Neal4385
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.650 9.9009.625 38.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Adrienne Stone4398
Broadway

8.700 9.325 9.7509.775 37.550
11 3 1 2 2 

2 

Sophia Sapp4388
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.375 9.000 9.3759.575 37.325
2 5T 3 5 3T

3T

Kayla Bach4386
DGA Tampa

9.125 9.350 9.4009.450 37.325
3T 2 5 3T 3T

3T

Z Cooper4387
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.4009.550 36.350
8 12 4 3T 5 

5 

Zoey Moore4395
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 9.2259.300 36.175
12 4 6 6 6 

6 

Gabriella Asalone4396
Boundless Gymnastics

8.725 9.000 9.0009.175 35.900
10 5T 8 9T 7 

7 

Janai Jordan4382
TNT Jacksonville

9.125 8.700 9.0508.750 35.625
3T 11 14 8 8 

8 

Sophia Petreucic4399
All Around

8.875 8.800 8.2259.275 35.175
6 9 7 17 9 

9 

Alivia Naples4390
Future Flipz

8.775 8.350 8.9508.950 35.025
9 13T 11T 11 10 

10 

Ashley Spence4384
Top Contenders

9.050 8.275 8.8758.775 34.975
5 15 13 12 11 

11 

Miki Kimura4393
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.850 8.5508.625 34.575
15T 8 15 16 12 

12 

Dylan Shapiro4392
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.000 8.1758.450 34.475
7 5T 16 18 13T

13T

Lauren Devito4394
Harbor City

8.550 8.350 8.6008.975 34.475
15T 13T 10 14 13T

13T

Amaia Moliere4381
MGA   FL

8.575 7.550 8.7259.075 33.925
13T 17 9 13 15 

15 

Daisy Porter4391
Future Flipz

8.550 8.750 8.5758.000 33.875
15T 10 17T 15 16 

16 

Sammy Nunez4397
Miami Gymnastics

8.575 7.100 9.0758.950 33.700
13T 18 11T 7 17 

17 

Abigaelle Eveillard4389
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.150 9.0008.000 33.650
18 16 17T 9T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Petitt4413
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.525 9.5759.750 38.000
3 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Grace Daum4405
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.775 9.4759.600 37.900
7T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Ariana Dana Caparo-Lomell4412
Sun Country - FL

9.125 9.475 9.6009.400 37.600
4T 4 3 4 3 

3 

Gaby Sellhorn4407
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 9.6259.225 37.425
7T 2T 8 3 4 

4 

Mariana Sampayo4436
Orlando Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.2259.250 36.850
2 7T 6T 10 5 

5 

Paris Nesbitt4416
Starlight Gymnastics

9.125 8.575 9.6759.350 36.725
4T 13 4T 1 6 

6 

Olivia Huryn4404
Brandy Johnson's

8.925 9.350 9.1259.250 36.650
11 5T 6T 12 7 

7 

Jannielys Monegro4401
Coral Reef - FL

8.975 9.200 9.2759.025 36.475
9 7T 11 9 8 

8 

Lisa Gaspar- Rossi4408
Intensity FL

8.700 9.350 9.3009.100 36.450
15 5T 10 7T 9 

9 

Kassandra Borges4410
Gravity Gymnastics

9.125 9.000 9.3008.975 36.400
4T 11 12 7T 10 

10 

Alexa Pitzen4402
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.150 8.9259.350 36.225
13T 9 4T 15 11 

11 

Gabriella Guadagno4414
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.750 9.1509.150 35.950
12 12 9 11 12 

12 

Nyah Milligan4406
Orlando Metro

9.400 7.900 9.6508.375 35.325
1 16 15 2 13 

13 

Taylor Harris4415
Harbor City

8.950 9.125 9.0508.000 35.125
10 10 17 13 14 

14 

Briana Czelusniak4417
WGV Gymnastics

8.550 8.400 9.0008.900 34.850
16 14 13 14 15 

15 

Skylar Berins4409
Intensity FL

8.800 8.300 8.7258.775 34.600
13T 15 14 17 16 

16 

Caitlyn Gray4411
TNT Wellington

8.350 6.600 8.8258.100 31.875
17 17 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Ruble4432
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.325 9.700 9.8759.550 38.450
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Peyton Schofield4424
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 9.300 9.8009.475 38.075
1T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Arianna Boreman4433
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.950 9.6259.575 37.650
1T 8T 1 3 3 

3 

Amanda Sierra4438
Gymnastics USA WG

9.100 9.300 9.3509.225 36.975
5 3T 7 8 4 

4 

Sofie Weekley4423
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 9.250 9.4509.400 36.850
9 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Kharma Phillips4425
Legacy - FL

8.675 9.425 9.4759.100 36.675
11 2 9 5 6T

6T

Isabella Kucher4434
DGA Tampa

8.700 9.250 9.3759.350 36.675
10 5T 5 7 6T

6T

Molly Duggan4427
International Gold

8.450 8.950 9.5009.150 36.050
16 8T 8 4 8 

8 

Yanieli Garcia4435
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.925 9.0758.900 35.950
6 10T 11 9 9 

9 

Emily McCue4437
Broadway

9.025 8.925 8.9258.775 35.650
7 10T 13 13T 10 

10 

Emma Beckman4428
Southern Starz

9.125 9.100 8.6258.625 35.475
4 7 14 16 11 

11 

Morgan Campbell4431
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.300 8.9259.300 35.075
14 15 6 13T 12 

12 

Sarah Dillehay4426
Top Flight BobSierra

8.575 8.450 9.0258.800 34.850
13 13 12 10 13 

13 

Julianne Stultz4422
MGA   FL

8.525 7.850 8.9009.025 34.300
15 17 10 15 14 

14 

Morgan Bean4429
Balcony

8.425 8.425 8.9508.300 34.100
17 14 15 11T 15 

15 

Madison Rogers4430
Balcony

8.600 8.575 8.9507.850 33.975
12 12 16 11T 16 

16 

Wallis Rich4421
No Florida Jax

8.875 8.250 8.4007.750 33.275
8 16 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayden Veremey4455
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.675 9.9509.750 39.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Prince4448
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.600 9.5259.300 37.700
4 2 5 4T 2 

2 

Molly Lowery4457
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.875 9.4509.375 37.050
3 9 4 6 3 

3 

Celyse Ramirez4454
DGA Tampa

9.025 9.400 9.3759.125 36.925
7 4T 11T 8T 4 

4 

Marissa Campbell4443
Brandy Johnson's

8.525 9.375 9.5259.450 36.875
14 6 3 4T 5 

5 

Caroline Miller4444
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.525 9.3759.275 36.775
13 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Riley Clemens4453
LaFleur's Largo

9.575 9.000 8.7009.475 36.750
2 8 2 17 7 

7 

Caoimhe Ashmore4442
International Miami

8.625 9.400 9.3009.225 36.550
12 4T 7 10T 8 

8 

Josie Tierney4458
Broadway

8.450 8.800 9.5509.150 35.950
16T 10T 9T 3 9 

9 

Hayden Bevis4452
Tallahassee G. C.

8.725 8.650 9.1509.150 35.675
10 12 9T 12T 10 

10 

Camryn Mount4456
WGV Gymnastics

8.150 9.225 9.0009.175 35.550
18 7 8 14 11T

11T

Jo Jo Rogers4445
Top Contenders

8.700 8.800 9.1508.900 35.550
11 10T 17 12T 11T

11T

Daphnie Efroni4441
DGTC

9.225 7.900 9.4008.925 35.450
5 16 15T 7 13 

13 

Kaitlyn O'Neill4447
Intensity FL

9.050 7.350 9.7009.025 35.125
6 18 14 2 14 

14 

Michelle Kelly4449
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.000 9.3008.850 35.100
8 14 18 10T 15 

15 

Payton Fisher4446
Top Contenders

8.450 8.050 8.9259.125 34.550
16T 13 11T 15 16 

16 

Hannah Murphy4451
Tallahassee G. C.

8.750 7.975 8.7508.925 34.400
9 15 15T 16 17 

17 

Maddox Vos4450
Tallahassee G. C.

8.475 7.850 8.6259.075 34.025
15 17 13 18 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 gp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Ellis4474
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.550 9.5759.675 37.675
12T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sophie Harder4470
Sun Country - FL

8.825 9.400 9.4009.550 37.175
14 3 3 7 2 

2 

Trinity McDuffy4473
DGA Tampa

8.750 9.375 9.6509.325 37.100
16 4 5 2 3 

3 

Karla Antigua4469
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.275 9.5258.850 36.950
2 5 13T 5 4 

4 

Ashleigh Parilla4472
Future Flipz

8.950 9.650 8.9259.225 36.750
9 1 8 15 5 

5 

Jocelyn Jeffords4468
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.625 9.7509.500 36.475
18 12 4 1 6 

6 

Amiya Romero4475
Harbor City

8.875 9.225 9.1009.250 36.450
12T 6 6T 11 7 

7 

Keira Bricker4464
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.950 9.2009.025 36.400
3 8 11 9 8 

8 

Madelyn Rynearson4477
Broadway

9.125 8.400 9.6009.125 36.250
4* 15 9 3 9T

9T

Marissa Miller4466
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.125 9.025 9.5008.600 36.250
4* 7 15T 6 9T

9T

Melissa Bezerra4467
DGA Tampa

9.325 8.650 9.3758.900 36.250
1 11 12 8 9T

9T

Reese Smith4478
Angels

8.800 8.775 9.1759.250 36.000
15 10 6T 10 12 

12 

Isabella Bachura4476
Broadway

8.975 8.800 8.2759.600 35.650
6T 9 2 18 13 

13 

Lauryn Herbert4463
Tampa Gymnastics

8.925 8.325 9.0009.100 35.350
10 16 10 13T 14 

14 

Angelina Jillson4471
Future Flipz

8.900 8.475 8.6758.850 34.900
11 13 13T 16 15 

15 

Josie Perez4462
Salute Gymnastics

8.975 8.275 9.0758.425 34.750
6T 17 17 12 16 

16 

Tiani Chatman4461
No Florida Jax

8.975 8.000 9.0008.600 34.575
6T 18 15T 13T 17 

17 

Isabella Betancourt4465
Sunny Gymnastics

8.650 8.425 8.5258.150 33.750
17 14 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 117.625 28.925 29.450 29.475 29.775
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 1 115.000 28.675 28.450 28.825 29.050
32 5T 3

3 Orlando Metro 1 114.725 28.225 29.025 28.800 28.675
64 2 4T

4 Brandy Johnson's 1 114.200 27.925 28.950 28.525 28.800
56 3 6

5 Gymnastics World 1 114.125 27.775 28.450 28.800 29.100
27 5T 4T

6 Broadway 1 113.800 27.375 28.425 29.100 28.900
49 7 2

7 Starlight Gymnastics 1 113.225 27.525 28.875 28.375 28.450
98 4 7

8 Gymnastics USA WG 1 112.825 28.300 28.000 27.975 28.550
83 9 9

9 TumbleBees 1 112.625 28.075 27.975 27.925 28.650
75 10 10

10 Sun Country - FL 1 112.250 27.075 28.400 28.350 28.425
1010 8 8

11 Tallahassee G. C. 1 108.875 26.900 26.500 27.700 27.775
1111 11 11
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE Gymnastics FL  2 114.875 27.925 28.775 28.975 29.200
14T 1 1

2 Angels 2 114.200 28.775 28.700 28.000 28.725
41 2 6

3 Premier - FL 2 113.750 28.125 28.500 28.325 28.800
2T2 4 4

4 DGA Tampa 2 113.725 27.800 28.275 28.850 28.800
2T6 7 2

5 Legacy - FL 2 112.825 27.600 28.675 27.975 28.575
510 3 7

6 Tampa Gymnastics 2 112.625 27.675 28.450 27.950 28.550
6T8T 5 8

7 FGTC 2 112.550 27.675 28.150 28.175 28.550
6T8T 9 5

8 American Twisters 2 111.825 27.750 28.350 27.475 28.250
97 6 11

9 Victory GTC 2 111.800 28.000 27.900 27.700 28.200
103 10T 10

10 Stars Gymnastics 2 111.125 27.525 26.700 28.425 28.475
811 14 3

11 TNT Jacksonville 2 111.050 27.925 27.900 27.375 27.850
134T 10T 12

12 Sarasota Gym Academy 2 110.450 27.175 27.225 27.900 28.150
11T13 13 9

13 Intensity FL 2 110.425 26.800 28.200 27.275 28.150
11T14 8 14

14 Top Contenders 2 110.275 27.350 27.875 27.325 27.725
1412 12 13
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 3 113.650 28.150 28.425 28.475 28.600
21T 2 2

2 Dinamo Gymnastics 3 113.625 28.150 28.050 28.800 28.625
11T 3 1

3T Rad Gymnastics 3 111.350 27.575 27.925 27.675 28.175
34 4 9

3T Orlando Gymnastics 3 111.350 27.850 27.375 28.075 28.050
53 7 3

5 360 Gymnastics FL 3 111.275 27.125 28.550 27.825 27.775
88 1 7

6 TAG USA 3 110.650 27.175 27.675 27.850 27.950
77 5 6

7 Jackson's Gymnastics 3 110.125 27.400 26.850 27.800 28.075
46 12 8

8 Future Flipz 3 110.025 27.500 27.325 27.975 27.225
125 8 4

9 Gym Like This 3 109.850 26.800 27.425 27.650 27.975
610 6 10

10 Hollywood YMCA 3 108.325 26.650 27.075 27.075 27.525
1011 10 13

11 EVO Gymnastics 3 107.900 26.300 27.000 27.875 26.725
1313T 11 5

12 Coral Reef - FL 3 107.275 26.825 27.225 25.750 27.475
119 9 15

13 Boundless Gymnastics 3 106.800 26.200 26.500 27.525 26.575
1515 13 11

14 Miami Gymnastics 3 106.625 26.425 25.425 27.175 27.600
912 15 12

15 Gymnastics Etc - FL 3 105.525 26.300 26.350 26.175 26.700
1413T 14 14
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Florida Elite 4 109.000 26.875 26.800 27.650 27.675
21 5 1

2 Gravity Gymnastics 4 108.350 26.375 26.875 27.600 27.500
46T 4 2

3 All Around 4 108.300 26.250 26.900 27.350 27.800
18 3 3

4 WGV Gymnastics 4 107.700 26.100 26.950 27.175 27.475
59 1 4

5 Harbor City 4 107.575 26.375 26.925 27.125 27.150
66T 2 5

6 Flight Gym Academy 4 106.250 26.500 26.475 26.475 26.800
94 6 8

7 IGG Crawfordville 4 105.975 26.600 25.775 26.700 26.900
82 8 6

8 Power Balance 4 105.925 26.400 25.450 26.550 27.525
35 9 7

9 Balcony 4 104.950 25.825 25.925 26.275 26.925
710 7 9

10 No Florida Jax 4 102.150 26.525 24.500 25.100 26.025
103 10 10
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